Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

t
Allowed current versus ambient temperature
All Variants
In [A] Ln [mH] Inductance
drop max [%]
Rcu
[mΩ]
Tripped Power
Dissipation
fRES
[MHz]
Cx [µF] Copper ø
[mm]
Weight [g] Housings Packing unit [pcs.] Order Number
5 1 60 120 3 0.8 0.047 1 144 g 25-P 20 DLFL-0125-0501
8 0.5 60 54 3.5 1.32 0.1 1.25 154 g 25-P 20 DLFL-0125-08D5 █
45 0.2 70 6 12 1.1 1 5 1423 g 32-P 2 DLFL-0132-45D2
12 0.5 60 38 5.5 1.16 0.1 1.7 333 g 47-P 10 DLFL-0147-12D5
16 0.3 60 25 6.4 1.69 0.22 1.8 325 g 47-P 10 DLFL-0147-16D3
25 0.15 60 10 6.3 2.5 0.47 2.36 336 g 47-P 10 DLFL-0147-25D2 █
35 0.05 60 5.3 6.5 3.5 1.5 1.5 x 4.5 338 g 47-P 10 DLFL-0147-35C5
█ Most Popular.
Availability for all products can be searched real-time:http://www.schurter.com/en/Stock-Check/Stock-Check-SCHURTER
Inductance drop at In
The specifications, descriptions and illustrations indicated in this document are based on current